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TB3100M-13

Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

TB3100M-13 Datasheet

TB3100M-13 Price

TB3100M-13
Diodes Incorporated
THYRISTOR PROTECT BI-DIR 50ASVB

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

TB31OOM-13.PDF

Inquiry

Product Details of TB3100M-13

Series:

Voltage - Breakover:

Voltage - Off State:

Voltage - On State:

Current - Peak Pulse (8/20ps):
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000ps):
Current - Hold (Ih):

Number of Bements:
Capacitance:

Package / Case:

350V

275V

250A
50A
150mA
1

60pF

DO-214AA SVB

TB3100M-13 Details PDF

Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.

We can supply Diodes Incorporated part# TB3100M-13, use the request quote form to request TB3100M-13 pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics - ntchip.com is an independent stocking
distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of electronic components in
stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number TB3100M-13. The price and lead time for TB3100M-13depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# TB3100M-13. We look forward to doing business with you.
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